

ERRATUM

Volume **286**, Number 1 (2001), in the article “Sterol Regulatory Element-Binding Proteins Induce an Entire Pathway of Cholesterol Synthesis,” by Yuki Sakakura, Hitoshi Shimano, Hirohito Sone, Akimitsu Takahashi, Kuniyuki Inoue, Hideyuki Toyoshima, Seiji Suzuki, and Nobuhiro Yamada, pages 176–183 (doi:10.1006/bbrc.2001.5375): On page 176, in the author lines, the name of the fifth author should be Noriyuki Inoue instead of Kuniyuki Inoue as printed, and the name of the sixth author should be Hideo Toyoshima instead of Hideyuki Toyoshima as printed. For the reader’s convenience, the complete corrected author lines are printed here.

Yuki Sakakura, Hitoshi Shimano, Hirohito Sone, Akimitsu Takahashi, Noriyuki Inoue, Hideo Toyoshima, Seiji Suzuki, and Nobuhiro Yamada

This erratum is doi:10.1006/bbrc.2001.5566.